Julia #2406

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KorpergroBe:
KonfektionsgroBe:
Schuhgréfe:
MafBe:

Wohnort:

Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Talent:

Instagram:

deutsch, englisch
blond

blau, griin

173 cm

36/38

39

93-75-99 cm

Ried (Bayern)
1991
Erndhrungsberaterin
Kochin und Model
Poledance

1.500 Follower
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